
2023-24 Wildcat Swim Schedule updated 
3/22/23

Date Day Event Site Time
16-Nov Mon First Date for Practice Home TBA
9-Dec Sat Open    Summit 12:00
16-Dec Sat Great Falls Relay Meet Great Falls TBD
6-Jan Fri Polson Invitational Polson TBD
13-Jan Sat Kalispell Invitational Missoula 12:00
20-Jan Sat Open for Finals Testing Open
26-Jan Fri Whitefish Dual WAVE TBD
27-Jan Sat Missoula Invitational Missoula 12:00
8-Feb Thur State 500 FS Prelims Great Falls TBD
9-Feb Fri State Prelims Great Falls TBD
10-Feb Sat State Finals Great Falls TBD

Head Coach:  Amy Caudill 


